PRFLAT

HEABVKIMMOCTb

I1ByxkomMHaTHasa keapTupa B KK «KyabTypa»

HHnNE KT

11,37

AR K- AT

10,56

STax:

Cpok coaum:
Twn noma:
[Thowaib:
Kumnaa nnowaap:
[Tnowanb KyxHu:

bankoH:

6 545850 ¢
185173 33 v’

T aTax

Il kBapTan 2026
Kuprmunbiv
3535 M’

10.56 m”

1642 M

03
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